Diné College Assessment Days Spring 2025: May 13t & 14t 2025

NHC 1% Floor Lecture Hall — Tsaile Campus

https://dinecollege.zoom.us/j/96186303375

Meeting ID: 961 8630 3375

Day 1: General Education Assessment

9:00 am

9:30 am

11:30 am
1:00 pm

Ongoing
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

Provost
- Team Introductions
- Housekeeping and Goals for Assessment Days
- Work Session Instructions
Office of Assessment & Curriculum
o Work Session — General Education Assessment
=  Faculty will work in groups as follows:

e Communication
e Humanities & Fine Arts
e Social & Behavioural Sciences
e Science Lab
e Mathematics
e Dine Studies
LUNCH

Office of Assessment & Curriculum
o Complete findings report

Water and snacks provided

Debrief

Conclusion - Turn in scored and completed rubrics with artifacts and action plan



NHC 1% Floor Lecture Hall — Tsaile Campus

https://dinecollege.zoom.us/j/93067628643

Meeting ID: 930 6762 8643

Day 2: Program Assessment

9:00 am

9:15am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

Ongoing
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

Office of Assessment & Curriculum

- Work Session Instructions

Director of Assessment & Curriculum & Assessment Database Specialist
o Work Session — Program Assessment Plans

LUNCH

Director of Assessment & Curriculum
o Report out on Assessment Plan
o Report out on Findings

Water and snacks provided

Debrief

Conclusion — Turn in completed assessment plans



