Diné College Assessment Days Spring 2025: May 13th & 14th, 2025

NHC 1st Floor Lecture Hall – Tsaile Campus

https://dinecollege.zoom.us/j/96186303375

Meeting ID: 961 8630 3375

Day 1: General Education Assessment

9:00 am	Provost
	- Team Introductions
	- Housekeeping and Goals for Assessment Days
	- Work Session Instructions
9:30 am	Office of Assessment & Curriculum
	 Work Session – General Education Assessment
	■ Faculty will work in groups as follows:
	Communication
	Humanities & Fine Arts
	Social & Behavioural Sciences
	Science Lab
	 Mathematics
	• Dine Studies
11:30 am	LUNCH
1:00 pm	Office of Assessment & Curriculum
	o Complete findings report
Ongoing	Water and snacks provided
3:30 pm	Debrief
4:00 pm	Conclusion - Turn in scored and completed rubrics with artifacts and action plan

NHC 1st Floor Lecture Hall – Tsaile Campus

https://dinecollege.zoom.us/j/93067628643

Meeting ID: 930 6762 8643

Day 2: Program Assessment

9:00 am	Office of Assessment & Curriculum
	- Work Session Instructions
9:15 am	Director of Assessment & Curriculum & Assessment Database Specialist
	 Work Session – Program Assessment Plans
11:30 am	LUNCH
1:00 pm	Director of Assessment & Curriculum
	o Report out on Assessment Plan
	o Report out on Findings
Ongoing	Water and snacks provided
3:30 pm	Debrief
4:00 pm	Conclusion – Turn in completed assessment plans